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A.R.M.I. 

Associazione Radioamatori Marinai Italiani

   Sede: Via E. Millo, 20 - Augusta 96011 (SR) - Italy   
Coordinatore Nazionale: Alberto Mattei, IT9MRM, ARMI 001

Pagina WEB: http://www.assoradiomarinai.it E-Mail: info@assoradiomarinai.it 

	INTERNATIONAL SAILOR AWARD      

APPLICATION FORM   
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	Date: 
	Call:

	Name: 
	Street + nr:

	City:
	Zip Code:

	Country:
	AWARD: BRONZE – SILVER - GOLD


Submarines special call-sign
	
	Date
	Time
	Call
	Freq.
	Mode
	Band
	Note

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


DXXC LIST
	Prefix
	Country
	Date
	Time
	Call
	Freq.
	Mode
	RST
	note

	7T-7Y
	Algeria
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LO-LW
	Argentina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VK, AX
	Australia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S2/p
	Bangladesh
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PP-PY, ZV-ZZ
	Brazil
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VA-VG, VO,VY
	Canada
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CA-CE
	Chile
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HJ-HK,5J-5K
	Colombia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HC-HD
	Ecuador
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SU
	Egypt
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F
	France
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DA-DR
	Germany
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SV-SZ,J4
	Greece
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VU
	India
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	YB-YH
	Indonesia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EP-EQ
	Iran
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	I, IS0, IM0
	Italy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4X, 4Z
	Israel
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JA-JS, 7J-7N
	Japan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9M
	Malaysia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PA-PI
	Netherlands
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P5
	North Korea
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LA-LN
	Norway
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AP
	Pakistan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B
	China
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BU-BX
	Taiwan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	OA-OC
	Peru
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SN-SR
	Poland
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CT
	Portugal
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	UA-UI1,3,4,6, RA-RZ
	Russia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9V
	Singapore
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ZR-ZU
	S. Africa
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HL, 6K-6N
	South Korea
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EA-EH
	Spain
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SA-SM, 7S-8S
	Sweden
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TA-TC
	Turkey
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	G*
	United Kingdom
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	K,W,N, AA-AK
	USA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	YV-YY, 4M
	Venezuela
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3W, XV
	Vietnam
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


The information an/or QSL required for this award have been checked and are certified to be correct by the following radio amateurs:
_____________________      






  ____________________
Signature and call             






                        Signature and call
 

I declare that all the necessary credits for this award have been obtained in accordance  with the rules for the award, as well as the rules and regulations for radio amateurs in my country.
Applicants' signature:________________________________ Date:_________________________________________

Notes:__________________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

Mail to:

	Mr. Alberto Mattei, IT9MRM

Via Enrico Millo, 20

I-96011 AUGUSTA (SR)

ITALY


E-Mail to:

	info@assoradiomarinai.it



